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Anlage
Robert-Franck-Allee 26, 71638 Ludwigsburg

Hallenadresse
Robert-Franck-Allee 26, 71638 Ludwigsburg

Sportwart/in

Klein, Markus
T 0176 20062576 mberater@aol.com
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Juniorinnen U121
MF: Filippa Kleinholz

m 0151-15576683; silketina_mueller@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kleinholz, Filippa
Hungerbuhler, Mila
Angrick, Zoe
Khayyat, Kyara
Rendel, Linda
Bonorden, Maja
Zhao, Jessie
Hermann, Maria
Gernant, Merle
10 Dzeko, Angelina
11 Bonorden, Luisa
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21300096
21201417
21204269
21305495
21400417
21304955
21305036
21500433
21207223
21307621
21600883

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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